
1. Roßmann Nicole WSV Jagerberg 86 91 91 95 363

2. Ehmann Lisa SC Voitsberg 79 82 91 86 338

3. Roßmann Sylvia WSV Jagerberg 67 85 87 90 329

4. Nagy-Kulcsar Bernadett SC Voitsberg 83 71 80 82 316

5. Klopstein Verena Post SV Graz 83 75 58 80 296

6. Scherjau Petra WSV Jagerberg 57 71 89 75 292

1. Hirz Christian SC Voitsberg 90 98 98 97 383

2. Wankmüller René SV Eisenerz 95 95 93 95 378

3. Ehmann Werner SC Voitsberg 97 89 91 95 372

4. Scherwitzl Peter Post SV Graz 83 81 94 96 354

5. Nagy Daniel SC Voitsberg 84 83 86 93 346

6. Hammer Christian SC Voitsberg 81 85 86 92 344

7. Hintermüller Heimo PSV Graz 81 89 89 85 344

8. Frois Bernhard PSV Leoben 85 88 75 95 343

9. Senekowitsch Harald WSV Jagerberg 73 84 94 92 343

10. Gödl Philipp Post SV Graz 84 93 79 84 340

11. Krenn jun. Josef WSV Jagerberg 87 71 87 93 338

12. Furman Pierre WSV Jagerberg 87 80 85 79 331

13. Gass Norman PSV Graz 63 72 81 70 286

1. Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 88 95 91 95 369

2. Acham Bernd SC Voitsberg 89 91 93 94 367

3. Marinitsch Alexander PSV Leoben 89 90 91 95 365

4. Zeiringer Erwin WSV Jagerberg 85 89 93 96 363

5. Kaufmann Manfred WSV Jagerberg 82 89 97 93 361

6. Horvat Johann WSV Jagerberg 83 84 96 95 358

7. Keppl Hannes Kapfenberger SV 87 83 95 92 357

8. Scherjau Franz WSV Jagerberg 86 84 90 93 353

9. Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 83 78 90 94 345

10. Erlatsch Adolf WSV Jagerberg 75 69 85 93 322

11. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz 79 77 77 67 300
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EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Damen   

Herren

Senioren 1



1. Knaus Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 95 92 97 96 380

2. Reiter Anton PSV Leoben 95 90 88 93 366

3. Kolb Günther PSV Leoben 90 85 91 95 361

4. Edlinger Alfred Kapfenberger SV 84 86 93 96 359

5. Prah Franc WSV Jagerberg 88 94 82 79 343

6. Gröbl Helmuth SC Voitsberg 79 83 91 87 340

7. Lackmaier Harald Kapfenberger SV 84 75 84 96 339

8. Matzer Erich WSV Jagerberg 69 67 91 89 316

9. Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 72 74 78 81 305

10. Karner Erich WSV Jagerberg 48 61 71 43 223

11. Katholnig Peter SC Voitsberg 83 79 48 - 210

12. Murkovic Michael SV St. Gotthard 52 56 - - 108

1. Stampfl Alois PSV Graz 89 83 94 94 360

2. Kellner Johann PSV Graz 87 84 91 93 355

3. Ehrengroß August PSV Graz 88 77 90 93 348

4. Krenn Johann SC Voitsberg 85 80 91 90 346

5. Klimbacher Josef SV St. Gotthard 81 84 83 94 342

6. Krenn sen. Josef WSV Jagerberg 77 74 87 86 324

7. Fuchs Anton PSV Graz 68 49 84 83 284

8. Binder Leo SV St. Gotthard 70 79 76 49 274

Senioren 2

Senioren 3



1. SC Voitsberg 1 1122

Acham Bernd 367

Ehmann Werner 372

Krenn Johann 0

Hirz Christian 383

2. Kapfenberger SV 1108

Edlinger Alfred 359

Farmer Gerhard 369

Keppl Hannes 0

Knaus Gerhard 380

3. PSV Leoben 1092

Frois Bernhard 0

Kolb Günther 361

Reiter Anton 366

Marinitsch Alexander 365

4. WSV Jagerberg 1 1087

Kaufmann Manfred 361

Roßmann Nicole 363

Senekowitsch Harald 0

Zeiringer Erwin 363

5. WSV Jagerberg 2 1027

Furman Pierre 331

Kaufmann Erich 0

Prah Franc 343

Scherjau Franz 353

6. WSV Jagerberg 3 1025

Horvat Johann 358

Krenn jun. Josef 338

Roßmann Sylvia 329

Scherjau Petra 0

7. SC Voitsberg 2 1022

Hammer Christian 344

Ehmann Lisa 338

Gröbl Helmuth 340

Katholnig Peter 0

8. WSV Jagerberg 4 962

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse



Erlatsch Adolf 322

Karner Erich 0

Matzer Erich 316

Krenn sen. Josef 324


